2014 SOUTHERN GRAND AMERI CAN
H GH OVER ALL

2003339 CAWMPBELL JR HARLAN 973 3A TRI BUNE KS
9204002 LOVELESS | | MTCH 965 3A NASHVI LLE TN
0763711 FORTINO ANTHONY T 964 3A JR KANKAKEE L
5400798 FLOYD CLAY 956 3A PORTSMOUTH VA
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 956 3A LDY1 AUDUBON PA
1731128 JORDAN M KE 955 3A S. VT MORO L
2020985 TAYLOR ROB M 954 3A MANHATTAN KS
0914618 STAFFORD L RAY 953 3A VET BROOWFI ELD Cco
7906308 HEEG KEI TH N 952 3A SUBV LI TCHFI ELD M
3509580 OHYE KAY 946 3A S. VT CODESSA FL
7808471 PASCCE FRANK L 945 3A SUBV NEW CASTLE PA
7907368 SHAW PAUL 945 3A SUBV COLLI NGAOOD ON
8105532 HARRI S DEVON B 944 3A SUBV LOGANSPORT I'N
9001762 SHAEFFER JR DAVI D 944 3A RElI STERSTOMN MD
7800081 RYAN DANNY F 942 3A RI CHWOOD KY
9202520 BEUMER MARVI N W 941 3A AUGUSTA MO
7909905 BEECRAFT LLOYD C 940 3A BRESLAU ON
1014507 GERLICH DALE 939 3A JR ELI ZABETH L
1726052 HAYNES FRANK 935 3A SUBV BETHALTO L
8304220 SI M5 KENNETH A 935 3A SUBV NI LES M
2107570 RIDDLE DAVI D 935 3A VET FRANKFORT KY
9205988 NEI LSON JR DONALD 934 3A AUDUBON PA
9901991 STORRI NG DAVID M 933 3A FORT ERI E ON
1011800 WARWEG ZACHARY D 932 3A JG.D NEW MARKET VN
8101545 LUNSFORD V TANK 932 3A SUBV VEEST HARRI SON I'N
9501924 M LLER STEVEN D 931 3A BEDFORD PA
4017123 DEHABEY M KE 929 3A VET TOLEDO oH
5715470 HOFFLAND JOHN 925 3A S. VT WLLIS TX
8101033 JONES BRADLEY 924 3A BURLI NGTON KY
7801932 GRESLEY GARL E 920 3A SUBV HOAGLAND I'N
4069975 WEBB JOHN H 919 3A SABI NA oH
8605327 PAPPAS GEORGE A 918 3A SUBV DULUTH MN
1903440 BRI GHT DEAN 911 3A VET STEAMBOAT ROCK I A
1717350 DRESSLER DAVE 909 3A SUBV EL PASO IL
0515412 MJSSELMAN HARDY P 904 3A JR DOUGLAS WY
0304285 RADWAY ALLAN R 895 3A VET SUNDRE AB
8007507 MORAN M CHAEL E 892 3A SUBV DELEVAN NY
8704158 SAUNDERS KEI TH J 892 3A S. VT PORT DOVER ON
8304930 WYLIE BILL A 887 3A VET LONDON ON
9910362 GAUSLOW BILL O 885 3A SUBV CHRI STI NE ND
8401899 GRADY M KE E 879 3A FARM NGTON NM
0765547 HUMBY HARRY J 871 3A S. VT W NNI PEG VB
0760119 SULLI VAN BRANDON 947 AA JR ARLI NGTON [\
1111397 PEARSON KENNETH O 944 AA ALEXANDRI A VA
9003831 WOMER URBAN R 944 AA SUBV SKANEATELES NY
8601031 KERR JOHN B 942 AA SUBV CAMPBELLSVI LLE KY
9805381 GALLOMY JR THOVAS 939 AA GREENSBCRO NC
4207550 JORDAN TERRY 936 AA VET ST THOVAS ON
1014502 STROHECKER DREW 934 AA JR PEARL CI TY L
2806265 HOSCH ROBERT F 929 AA VET ODESSA FL
0411250 OGLES LANCE 929 AA GLASGOW KY
0110440 LUTHER BRI AN E 926 AA SCHENECTADY NY
9904783 SULLI VAN CODY J 926 AA ARLI NGTON [\
9101853 COOPER ROBERT R 925 AA VET VERNON Ccr
4069661 WARREN ROSS 925 AA SUBV BELLBROOK H
8500524 TURNER BARRY W 924 AA SUBV BEDFORD NS
0111225 LONNEMAN GLEN D 923 AA WORTHI NGTON MN
1754330 SEDLACEK JERRY A 923 AA S. VT TROY L
9801429 DAMRON DOUGLAS E 922 AA VET HUNTI NGTON W/
0902985 DAYTON W LLIAM L 922 AA S. VT TYRONE K



1839210
5400222
4216037
8202756
4421405
8403168
8503832
8702973
3705430
8704227
8800891
8904995
2101622
0920206
4043720
0901882
1111701
1015802
3713510
7900022
9201058
4055166
8206794
0812626
1726676
9304782
0316130
8604069
1114680
8002899
8902520
7906432
9912879
7801371
8702747
5109499
0111309

9501604
9905030
9005912
0813375
8904179
1013732
1110783
1012829
9001086
1013117
1731129
9704473
1013111
4021527
8703446
0214527
0766763
2704404
5108005
1828615
2506790
2106164
8400611
4031480
2515497
0110995
8500900
4448880
0619648

TEMPEST W LLI AM D
BROWN JR CHARLES C
WOOD JAMES

WADE MARK T
HOSTETTER SHELDON
W LBURN JENNI FER M
VWHYDE GEORGE J
GOCDVAN ROBERT E
CLARY DAVI D K

H GGS VERNE A
DEAN TERRY

WELCH KElI TH E
CASTLE WLLIAMH
JEVELL DAVI D
MCNAMER ROCGER
BROWN JR VERNON J
JOHNSON JUSTI N
ZMJUDA JOSEPH M
LATOCCHA M CHAEL
ZERNGAST LARRY
BATEMAN KI MBERLI E
RCESE M CHAEL A
GALONI S FRANK R
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
HERVES JOHN PAT
RCBI LI O JAY S

M LLER M KE L
THOVPSON MARY C
KASPERBAUER HEATH
COCKBURN RAY T
ALDERSON DONALD P
PICKITT JOHAN L
GALL GERALD P

LI BERATO LU G
GABBARD DAVI D G
LONG CHARLES W
MCCONNELL ROBERT R

BLEVI NS JAMES L
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
FI TZA BBONS ROBI N
REYNOLDS OSKER P
CECIL TOM L
BURTON BRUCE J
BROWN CHANDLER
SCHUMPERT JACK L
MUELLER JOHN A
CARLSON BENJAM N E
JORDAN BI LL
DAWSON PATRI CK
CARLSON BRADLEY B
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
PERREAULT DANI EL
DEMENT JCE
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D
CHARNI GA RONALD
JOHNSON BCB

MORRI SON MONTE J
HOHMAN J GREGORY
MOORE LARRY J
CARNEY DENNI'S J
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
WARNI CK ROBERT W
M LLER TIM M

CHRI STY DAVID E
WORNER JOHN K

ELLI OTT MAC

920
920
920
919
918
918
917
915
915
915
911
911
909
909
906
905
905
902
902
895
895
894
893
893
892
890
882
880
873
868
867
866
856
855
852
846
834

944
944
930
926
924
921
920
920
916
914
914
912
911
909
907
905
904
903
902
896
894
893
889
889
888
887
887
884
882
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VET
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1
S. VT

VET

VET

VET
S. VT

SUBV
VET
S.JR

VET
S. VT
LDY2
S. VT
SUBV
S.JR

VET
VET
LDY2

VET
SUBV
S. VT

VET
S. VT
SUBV

VET

S. VT

SUBV
JGA.D
SUBV
SUBV
JR

VET
JR
S. VT

JR
VET
SUBV

VET
VET
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
VET

VET
S. VT

VET

NORTH VERNON
KI TTRELL
LONDON
VEESTFI ELD
LEBANON
BENI Cl A
JAMESTOMNN

M DLOTHI AN
PHCENI X
SPARTA
HARRODSBURG
BATH

W NCHESTER
GLOUCESTER
WEST PORTSMOUTH
PUEBLO WEST
SHARON GROVE
SEW CKLEY
POVPEY

Pl TTSBURG
SLI PPERY ROCK
ASHVI LLE
WALLED LAKE
H G4 R DGE
HEYWORTH
CORDOVA
ROCKWOOD
CANTON

COON RAPI DS
LONDON
WARSAW

LAKE WYLI E
JOHNSTOMWN
NORRI TON
LEXI NGTON
HOUSTON

HAM LTON

GETTYSBURG
WATERLOO
JACKSON
MONROVI A
LONDON

GROSSE PTE FARMS
GERVANTOWN

ST PETERSBURG
ST MARYS
DELAVAN

BLOOM NGTON
HORSESHOE BAY
DELAVAN

MASON

COTEAU DU LAC QUEB
OAKFI ELD
VWALCOTT
BOWLI NG GREEN
W CH TA FALLS
SHARPSVI LLE
CDESSA

SOUTH SHORE
NEW HOPE
CANFI ELD

SI LVER SPRI NG
FT WAYNE
CDESSA

ERI E

MADI SON
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8600814
8905931
9601964
5001895
0768355
9401514
8305035
4416660
8905594
4042700
9701925
8500039
8306182
9903845
4200630
9200289
0215835
1721880
0216437
0211915
4045170
9702714

0210298
0111328
2107172
0760261
9300195
1113691
1112198
7903279
3716033
1210104
8603274
9911231
0814616
4431010
0922462
1312872
8403948
0112919
1758350
1303268
4036870
0413621
9801993
1112427
7907370
8502211
4409222
9204991
9601022
8503557
1003994
8002902
0811640
8706942
9502212
9900108
0410194

8703441
1410262
9703474
8001033
0617283
9105650

FABER JAMES P
BARNETT BRAD D
DUNCAN DOUGLAS J
FREEMAN THOVAS H
ABRANTES PEDRO M
W NCK GRANT E
REYNCLDS GARY
GEl SER PATRIC C
HOFFMAN DONALD D
MCBRI DE  MYRON E
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
MORRI STON BEN E
DE ANGELI S ANTHONY
ROUSSEL JOHN F
ALTON RON P
NEYER JCE

BLATT RI CHARD W
GAREY RI CHARD
BECKER PAUL A

CH LDERS STEVE
MLLER WLLIAM T
GODEZ JIM A

BRYANT RONALD K
ROSSI PAUL L

PH PPS JACK THOMAS
PONER SPENCER
DECKER TI FFANY J
MALONE JUSTI N
NESBI TT WES
OSCECLA WM T

M NCEL M CHAEL
BURTON BRUCE WEBST
BLUM DAVI D L

FEAGA JANICE M
DEMENT AMY L

M ZI KONBKI  JOE
MOORE PERRY

W NN HENRY E
PEARSON DAVID C
LEE JIM

STAKER DAN

HARLLEE JR PETER S
KCCM T OITO 111
MUSANTE LOU S R
GEl SER BRI AN W
CARVER CHRI STOPHER
H GGS WAYNE

MORGAN ROBERT E
CLARK SCOTT
FASANO MARI O J
PENTRACK DAVI D R
SMYTH CHARLES H
LEVERI NG CARL R
WOOD DI ANNE E
GRADY KIM C
BURRELL M CHAEL R
SM TH CHARLES W

W LLI AVSON LARRY A
KNODE ROBERT L

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
POLQJAC MARK
TARBUK TIM N
GENTILE CARL D
TUCKER JOHN

ERDY JR WLLIAM T

882
881
881
880
879
879
878
875
874
872
871
868
868
866
860
857
855
851
850
840
834
833

933
927
923
922
921
920
918
907
895
888
887
887
884
876
874
871
870
869
865
864
863
862
857
855
854
853
852
850
849
844
841
828
823
822
821
820
816

904
903
900
898
894
888
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O00000

S. VT

S. VT

S. VT
VET
S. VT
S. VT
VET

VET
SUBV
VET
S. VT
SUBV
VET
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV

S. VT
S.JR
LDY1
JG.D
S.JR

S. VT
JG.D
SUBV
LDY1
LDY1
VET

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
VET
VET
S. VT

S.JR
VET
SUBV

VET
VET
SUBV
VET
LDY2
LDY1
VET
S. VT

SUBV

SUBV
VET

T/ O

T/ O

TOMVI LLE
CLAYTON
TONAVWANDA
MEMPHI S

M AM
YOUNGSTOWN
WARRENS
SUNBURY

HI LLSDALE
HAM LTON
MENDON
GREENWOOD
CREST HILL
SPENCERVI LLE
RI CHARDS LANDI NG
WALTON
FREDERI CKSBURG
EUREKA

TWO RI VERS
MORGANTOWN
BUCYRUS
TAMPA

JOHNSTOMNN

G RARD

FRANKFORT

Al KEN

JAMESTOMNN
BRANCHVI LLE
PULASK

HOLLYWOOD

WEST FALLS
GROSSE PO NTE FARM
VERSAI LLES
MARRI OTTSVI LLE
OAKFI ELD
WATTSBURG
FENNVI LLE
GQUTHRI E
SAVANNAH

Kl TCHENER
WALNUT
PALMETTO

TW NSBURG
MADI SON
ORTONVI LLE
ELKTON

ST THOMVAS
JONESTOMWN
MCMURRAY

NEW HAVEN
JOHNSTOMNN
CODESSA
BETTERTON
LONDON

FARM NGTON
MYRTLE BEACH
STRONGSVI LLE
BEREA
EDGEWATER

WASHI NGTON CH
ALl QUI PPA

| MPERI AL

ERI E

ST JOHNS
LYNCHBURG
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5807643
1839127
8900890
4003040
8607346
0925069
1113566
0816099
1913615
9200404
8501702
8302768
1822480
9400367
9704501
9802401
0922023
8304462
8602465
8005797
1016185
0611151
3700869
8600820
8501704
0761405
9404806
0613210

1211043
1213204
9002239
1013099
1839558
1211683
7908814
9400568
8607416
0415433
1112023
4213528
9002778

0760261
1112198
1213204
1111701
0812626
0925069
1113566
1211683
1112427

0763711
0760119
1014507
1014502
1110783
1013117
1211043
1013111

TREMBATH WALLY E
TAYLOR RANDY
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
ANDERSON W LLI S
HONE W LLI AM L
PAYNE TRENT L
YOUNGBLOOD JADEN
LEE DONALD B
JOHNSON BRAD
MALCOLM | AN F
KAZEN CARL F
JOHNSON WAYNE C
KOT' RONALD

W LCOX JACK
NYGAARD PETER A
G LBERTSON STEPHEN
KROPP ALBERT
MATHI AS JERRY A
SHERRY M CHAEL J
WOCDBURN BRUCE N
PETI PAS MONTY W
TUCKER PETER
ROSOWSKI  BARBARA A
H LL LARRY C
KAZEN EVELYN A
GRANACKI JOHN L
HUVMPHREY MARTHA H
DUBBLE DAVID E

DAY AUSTIN S
SEARS JACOB R
COHEN PETER V
COLLINS RAY
THOVPSON JCOHN
DAVIS K J D
WALLACE RONALD K
LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P
JOHNSON W LLI AM L
BAI LEY PAUL H
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
SMTH WL

GATTS JAY T

PONER SPENCER
NESBI TT WES

SEARS JACOB R
JOHNSON JUSTI N
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
PAYNE TRENT L
YOUNGBLOOD JADEN
DAVIS K J D
CARVER CHRI STOPHER

FORTI NO ANTHONY T
SULLI VAN BRANDON
GERLI CH DALE
STROHECKER DREW
BROWN CHANDLER
CARLSON BENJAM N E
DAY AUSTIN S
CARLSON BRADLEY B

881
881
881
877
873
872
870
869
868
863
861
855
853
851
850
850
843
839
834
831
830
826
819
817
811
795
787
782

914
908
904
881
874
860
842
832
810
805
798
779
744

922
918
908
905
893
872
870
860
855

964
947
939
934
920
914
914
911

C VET TEN SLEEP
C VET BOLI VAR
C LDY2 VEST PALM BEACH
C BLUFFTON
C S. VT CHARLOTTE
C S.JR PULASK
C S.JR BERRYVI LLE
C VET KEENE
C MASON CI TY
C NORTH BAY
C SUBV REHOBOTH
C VET ST FRANCI SVI LLE
C S. VT PUNTA GORDA
C VET SCHENECTADY
C SUBV MEDFORD
C CH PPEVA FALLS
C VET FT LAUDERDALE
C VET M DDLEVI LLE
C STETSON
C SUBV ATTI CA
C VH TBOURNE CANADA
C SUBV ST JOHNS
C LDY2 ELMA
C S. VT DELRAY BEACH
C LDY2 REHOBOTH
C VET H AWASSEE
C LDY2 RUSH
C VET LEBANON
D JR BOALI NG GREEN
D S.JR SCQUTH SCLON
D S. VT PALM BEACH GARDENS
D MOBI LE
D M DDLETOVWN
D S.JR MJURFREESBORO
D VET CAMBRI DGE
D STURGEON FALLS
D VET JACKSONVI LLE
D S. VT CBS
D S. VT Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
D VET VERNER
D S. VT CRESTLI NE
SUB JUNI OR
B S.JR Al KEN
B S.JR PULASK
D S.JR SOUTH SCLON
AA S.JR SHARON GROVE
AA S.JR H GH R DCE
C S.JR PULASK
C S.JR BERRYVI LLE
D S.JR MJURFREESBORO
B S.JR ELKTON
JUNI OR
3A JR KANKAKEE
AA JR ARLI NGTON
3A JR ELI ZABETH
AA JR PEARL G TY
A JR GERVANTOWN
A JR DELAVAN
D JR BOALI NG GREEN
A JR DELAVAN
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0515412

1011800
0813375
1113691
1210104

7906308
7907368
7808471
9003831
8105532
8601031
8304220
1726052
8101545
9005912
4069661
8500524
8904179
1013732
4216037
7801932
8202756
8605327
1717350
8703446
4043720
8703441
9703474
2506790
8206794
2106164
8007507
8400611
8603274
9910362
8403948
0112919
8306182
8902520
1758350
8501702
9200289
8502211
8702747
9704501
8503557
0211915
4045170
8005797
0611151

0914618
4207550
2107570
2806265
4017123
9101853

MUSSELMAN HARDY P

WARWEG ZACHARY D
REYNCLDS OSKER P
MALONE JUSTI N
BURTON BRUCE WEBST

HEEG KEI TH N
SHAW PAUL

PASCOE FRANK L
WOMVER URBAN R
HARRI S DEVON B
KERR JOHN B

SI M5 KENNETH A
HAYNES FRANK
LUNSFORD V TANK
FI TZA BBONS ROBI N
WARREN ROSS
TURNER BARRY W
CECIL TOM L
BURTON BRUCE J
WOCD JAMES
GRESLEY GARL E
WADE MARK T
PAPPAS GEORGE A
DRESSLER DAVE
PERREAULT DANI EL
MCNAMER ROCGER
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
TARBUK TIM N
HOHMAN J GREGORY
GALONI S FRANK R
MOORE LARRY J
MORAN M CHAEL E
CARNEY DENNI'S J
BLUM DAVI D L
GAUSLOW BI LL O
PEARSON DAVID C
LEE JIM

DE ANGELI S ANTHONY
ALDERSON DONALD P
STAKER DAN

KAZEN CARL F
NEYER JCE

MORGAN ROBERT E
GABBARD DAVI D G
NYGAARD PETER A
SMYTH CHARLES H
CHI LDERS STEVE
M LLER WLLIAM T
WOODBURN BRUCE N
TUCKER PETER

STAFFORD L RAY
JORDAN TERRY

RI DDLE DAVI D
HOSCH ROBERT F
DEHABEY M KE
COOPER ROBERT R

904

932
926
920
888

952
945
945
944
944
942
935
935
932
930
925
924
924
921
920
920
919
918
909
907
906
904
900
894
893
893
892
889
887
885
870
869
868
867
865
861
857
853
852
850
844
840
834
831
826

953
936
935
929
929
925

3A JR DOUGLAS
JUNI OR GOLD

3A  JAD NEW MARKET

A JGD MONROVI A

B JGLD BRANCHVI LLE

B JGLD T/O GROSSE PO NTE FARM
SUB VETERAN

3A  SuBV LI TCHFI ELD

3A  sSuBV COLLI NGWOOD

3A  SuBV NEW CASTLE

AA  SUBV SKANEATELES

3A  sSuBV LOGANSPORT

AA  SUBV CAVPBELLSVI LLE

3A  suBV NI LES

3A  suBv BETHALTO

3A  suBv VEST HARRI SON

A SuBV JACKSON

AA  SUBV BELLBROOK

AA  SUBV BEDFORD

A SuBV LONDON

A SuBV GROSSE PTE FARMB

AA  SUBV LONDON

3A  SuBV HOAGLAND

AA  SUBV VESTFI ELD

3A  SuBV DULUTH

3A  sSuBV EL PASO

A SuBV COTEAU DU LAC QUEB

AA  SUBV VEST PORTSMOUTH

C SUBV WASHI NGTON CH

C SUBV | MPERI AL

A SuBV ODESSA

AA  SUBV VALLED LAKE

A SuBV SOUTH SHORE

3A  SuBV DELEVAN

A SuBV NEW HOPE

B SUBV VERSAI LLES

3A  SuBV CHRI STI NE

B SUBV SAVANNAH

B SUBV KI TCHENER CANA

A SuBV CREST HILL

AA  SUBV WARSAW

B SUBV WALNUT

C SUBV REHOBOTH

A SuBV WALTON

B SUBV JONESTOMN

AA  SUBV LEXI NGTON

C SUBV MEDFORD

B SUBV ODESSA

A SuBV MORGANTOWR

A SuBv BUCYRUS

C SUBV ATTI CA

C SUBV ST JOHNS

VETERAN

3A VET BROOVFI ELD

AA VET ST THOVAS

3A VET FRANKFORT

AA VET ODESSA

3A VET TOLEDO

AA VET VERNON

=
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PA

TN
IL
L
KY
PA
TN
FL
KY

AP
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9801429
1839210
1012829
9001086
8702973
3705430
8904995
1903440
4021527
0901882
2704404
3713510
5108005
8001033
0304285
9304782
4031480
0110995
8304930
0316130
0619648
1839127
5807643
8305035
4431010
4042700
0816099
8002899
8500039
9903845
1303268
4036870
9912879
8302768
0215835
7907370
9400367
9204991
9601022
5109499
0922023
7908814
1003994
8304462
8706942
9900108
8607416
0761405
0613210
4213528

1731128
3509580
9501604
5715470
2107172
1754330
0902985
5400222
4421405
8503832
1731129
2101622
9002239
1828615

DAVMRON DOUGLAS E
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
SCHUMPERT JACK L
MUELLER JOHN A
GOCDVAN ROBERT E
CLARY DAVID K
WELCH KElI TH E

BRI GHT DEAN

FI NDLEY CLYDE W
BROWN JR VERNON J
CHARNI GA RONALD
LATOCHA M CHAEL
JOHNSON BOB
GENTILE CARL D
RADWAY ALLAN R
RCBI LI O JAY S
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
M LLER TIM M
WYLIE BILL A

M LLER M KE L
ELLI OTT MAC
TAYLOR RANDY
TREMBATH WALLY E
REYNCLDS GARY

M ZI KOWNBKI  JCE
MCBRI DE  MYRON E
LEE DONALD B
COCKBURN RAY T
MORRI STON BEN E
ROUSSEL JOHN F
HARLLEE JR PETER S
KCCM T OITO 111
GALL GERALD P
JOHNSON WAYNE C
BLATT RI CHARD W
H GGS WAYNE

W LCOX JACK
FASANO MARI O J
PENTRACK DAVI D R
LONG CHARLES W
KROPP ALBERT
WALLACE RONALD K
LEVERI NG CARL R
MATHI AS JERRY A
BURRELL M CHAEL R
W LLI AVSON LARRY A
JOHNSON W LLI AM L
GRANACKI JOHN L
DUBBLE DAVID E
SMTH WL

JORDAN M KE

OHYE KAY

BLEVI NS JAMES L
HOFFLAND JCHN

PH PPS JACK THOMAS
SEDLACEK JERRY A
DAYTON W LLI AM L
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